Golden Glittering Biocomposite Fibers from Poly(lactic acid) and
Nanosilver-Coated Titanium Dioxide with Unique Properties;
Antimicrobial, Photocatalytic, and Ion-Sensing Properties
Kankavee Sukthavorn, Nollapan Nootsuwan, Ratthapit Wuttisarn, Suchada Jongrungruangchok,
Chatchai Veranitisagul,* and Apirat Laobuthee*
Cite This: ACS Omega 2021, 6, 16307−16315 Read Online
ACCESS Metrics & More Article Recommendations
ABSTRACT: Golden glittering biocomposite fibers from poly-

dye solution was investigated for photocatalytic degradation
using UV−vis absorption spectroscopy.
A A APercentage of degradation (%) ( )/ 100to o= − ×
(3)
where Ao is the initial concentration of MB and At is the
concentration of MB after illumination at time t.
The solution of mercury was prepared from 5% w/v of
mercury chloride in water. Then, the glittering biocomposite
Table 3. Compositions and Spinnability of PLA, PEG, and
Masterbatch of Ag/TiO2 in Composite Fibers
matrix
(wt %)
code PLA PEG masterbatch of Ag/TiO2 (phr) spinnability
PLA/PEG 90 10 0 good
PLA/PEG-5 90 10 5 good
PLA/PEG-10 90 10 10 better
PLA/PEG-15 90 10 15 better
PLA/PEG-20 90 10 20 poor
PLA/PEG-25 90 10 25 poor
PLA/PEG-30 90 10 30 poor
ACS Omega http://pubs.acs.org/journal/acsodf Article
ACS Omega 2021, 6, 16307−16315
16313